STM STUDIO SUPPLIES By professionals for professionals
18 Dawson Street Naremburn NSW 2065 T: 02 9439 9060 F: 02 9439 9063 E: sales@stmstudiosupplies.com W: www.stmstudiosupplies.com
                                               PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS FOR
 STUDIO FANS
STM are happy to present the “Fanmaster” Range of wall, pedestal and floor fans
to help cool your studio in the hot summer months. After all it is not compulsory
to “suffer” for your art!
WALLFANS
These fans can be mounted anywhere on the wall out of the way of the floor, saving on
your valuable studio space. They are particularly suitable for brick and masonry walls.
Price List & Specifications
Mfr No. Diameter Air Volume Weight Motor/ Watts  Price
IFW500 500mm(20”) 2166ltrs/s 15kg 130  $205.00
IFW600 600mm(24”)    3250ltrs/s 16kg     170      $225.00
IFW650 650mm(26”)    3666ltrs/s 26kg     187       $240.00
IFW750 750mm(30”) 5033ltrs/s 28kg 240  $295.00
All prices + 10% GST and excluding delivery.
 >>
FANMASTER
WALL FANS
STUDIO FANS >> PAGE 1PTTKK3
STM STUDIO SUPPLIES By professionals for professionals
18 Dawson Street Naremburn NSW 2065 T: 02 9439 9060 F: 02 9439 9063 E: sales@stmstudiosupplies.com W: www.stmstudiosupplies.com
                                               PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS FOR
 STUDIO FANS
PEDESTAL FANS
Classic and Traditional the Fanmaster Pedestal Fans are designed as an industrial fan.
Their robust construction is still great looking and the heavy duty base will stay stable
throughout the most vigorous dance routine.
Price List & Specifications
Mfr No. Diameter Air Volume Weight Motor/ Watts  Price
IFP500 500mm(20”)   2166ltrs/s 17kg 130    $225.00
IFP600 600mm(24”) 3250ltrs/s 18kg 170      $235.66
IFP650 650mm(26”) 3666ltrs/s 28kg 187       $250.00
IFP750 750mm(30”) 5033ltrs/s 28kg 240  $ 310.00
All prices + 10% GST and excluding delivery.
 >>
FANMASTER
PEDESTAL FANS
STUDIO FANS >> PAGE 2PTTKK3
STM STUDIO SUPPLIES By professionals for professionals
18 Dawson Street Naremburn NSW 2065 T: 02 9439 9060 F: 02 9439 9063 E: sales@stmstudiosupplies.com W: www.stmstudiosupplies.com
                                               PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS FOR
 STUDIO FANS
COMMERCIAL FAN
These high quality commercial fans are a cost effective and efficient way to cool your studio.
They are good looking, less obtrusive than the Industrial model and cheaper as well.
• Wall fan has knob and pull cord switch for safe and easy operation
• Elegant styling
• Oscillating or fixed positions
• Height adjustable Pedestal (110cm to 150cm)
Model No Description List Price
ICF-450P Commercial Fan 450mm Pedestal 3 speed Oscillating $150.00
ICF-450W Commercial Fan 450mm Wall Mt 3 Speed Oscillating $135.00
ICF-450PS Commercial Fan 450mm Pedestal 3 Speed with Silver blade $160.00
ICF-450WS Commercial Fan 450mm Wall Mt 3 Speed w/ Silver Blade $145.00
All prices + 10% GST and excluding delivery.
 >>
FANMASTER
COMMERCIAL FAN
STUDIO FANS >> PAGE 3PTTKK3
STM STUDIO SUPPLIES By professionals for professionals
18 Dawson Street Naremburn NSW 2065 T: 02 9439 9060 F: 02 9439 9063 E: sales@stmstudiosupplies.com W: www.stmstudiosupplies.com
                                               PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS FOR
 STUDIO FANS
PORTABLE FLOOR FANS
These portable floor fans are are an excellent way to circulate air and cool your studio.
Select the size that best suits your application. You may need to pack away at night or
simply want an easy to move efficient fan that puts the air flow right where you need it.
Featuring
• Long Life bearings
• Quick lock safety guard for easy cleaning
• 3 speed easy access switch
• High Air volume
• Strong reinforced steel blades
• Compact and Portable design
Price List & Specifications
Mfr No. Diameter Air Volume Weight Motor/ Watts  Price
IFF300A 300mm(12”)    638ltrs/s 3kg 50         $75.00
IFF400U 400mm(16”)    1200ltrs/s 7kg 120      $140.00
IFF450U 450mm(18”)    1400ltrs/s 8.5kg 165   $155.66
IFF500U 500mm(20”) 1600ltrs/s 10kg 190   $165.00
All prices + 10% GST and excluding delivery.
 >>
FANMASTER
COMMERCIAL FAN
STUDIO FANS >> PAGE 4PTTKK3